Wapo Dinner Theater Volunteers 2025

Name(s)

Phone

Email

Address (if new to DT)

Cookies & Kitchen Volunteers
COOKIE BAKING Monday, November 24th from 9:00 - noonish.

Coffee, treats & lunch included!

FOOD PREP on Dinner Theater show days 9:00am - noonish.
Coffee, treats & lunch included! (Potato peeling, meal prep, table setting, desserts, etc.)

__ Wednesday, Dec. 3 (prepdayonly) _ Wednesday, Dec 10 (prep day only)
__ Thursday, Dec. 4 __ Thursday, Dec 11

__ Friday, Dec 5 __ Friday, Dec 12

__ Saturday, Dec 6 __ Saturday, Dec 13

__ Sunday, Dec 7 __ Sunday, Dec 14

Volunteer Options during the Dinner Theater Performances
Dec4 Decb5 Dec 6 Dec7 Dec11 Dec12 Dec13 Dec14

Waiting
Tables (6-8)
Serving Table
Attendants (2)

Dish room (2)

Clean Up

(many)

Volunteer Job Details

* Wait Tables: You will be taking care of 2-3 tables throughout the night, clearing plates after
each course, filling water/coffee, providing new napkins, silverware, etc. This is a great
volunteer role if you also want to see the performance.

* Serving Table Attendant: Behind the scenes you will assist with bringing the food to the
serving tables and clearing and cleaning the serving tables after each course. During the
courses you will serve punch, bread sticks and rolls.

* Dish room dream team: Assist dish room staff with the washing of dishes.

* Clean up crew: After the performance the real magic begins...the clean-up crew moves in to



clear all the tables, get the remaining dishes to the dish room, sanitize all the tables and
chairs and re-set the tables, and restock creamers, sugar, and butter for the next night. We
crank up the Christmas tunes and make this all happen in record time! Thank you to the
wonderful group of volunteers, choir members, cast, and staff who attend to this need each
year.

Drama Tryout and read through 7:00 pm in the Wapo Dining Hall

Monday, September 8"
and
Monday, September 15"

Name(s)

acting stage crew help at practices costumes/make up

Choir

Practices start Monday, October 6, 7:00-8:30 in the Wapo Dining Hall
Please make a copy of this form for your reference then return this form to:
Camp Wapo
1204 74™ Ave
Amery WI 54001

Attn: Becky Martin

Or email this form to beckym@campwapo.org

I will contact you if the volunteer options for the performance are already filled.

Thank you! We appreciate your willingness to be a volunteer in this Dinner Theater season!

Becky


mailto:beckym@campwapo.org

